IL 3000 DI EMILIO

ROMA - STADIO DELLE TERME 5 Ottobre 2012
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Pos

Pos MW Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 1 |TROIA DANIELE RCF 0:09:02
2 2 |FAGNANI FRANCESCO FREE RUNNERS 0:09:10
3 3 [|PISU DANIELE RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 0:09:24
4 4 |DIANO ALESSANDRO CAT SPORT 0:09:25
5 5 |CICIANI ROBERTO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS 0:09:25
6 6 |CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO FREE RUNNERS 0:09:26
7 7 |FERRARO MARCO CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA 0:09:28
8 8 |ROSSI ANDREA POD SOLIDARIETA' 0:09:43
9 9 |ZEVINI LUIGI ROMATLETICA 0:09:48
10 10 |PRENCIPE PASQUALE VITAMINIC EVENTI TEAM 0:09:55
11 1 |BAZZONI ELEONORA RCF 0:09:55
12 11 |CICCHETTI RENATO SCAVO 2000 0:10:00
13 12 |BOCCANERA GIANLUCA SCAVO 2000 0:10:03
14 13 |GUERRIERI LUIGI CAT SPORT 0:10:09
15 14 |MACALE UMBERTO FREE RUNNERS 0:10:15
16 15 |SAMMARCO COSTANTINO KAPPAM 0:10:15
17 16 |LIBERATORE DOMENICO POD SOLIDARIETA' 0:10:15
18 17 |ARRIGONI MANUEL BANCARI ROMANI 0:10:15
19 18 |BRILLI FABRIZIO BANCARI ROMANI 0:10:17
20 19 |CONTI ALESSANDRO FREE RUNNERS 0:10:22
21 20 |FIOCCA MICHELE RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 0:10:22
22 21 |[|BELTRONE EMILIO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 0:10:30
23 22 |GERMANI ROSARIO SCAVO 2000 0:10:32
24 23 |GARGIULO LUCA POD SOLIDARIETA' 0:10:33
25 24 |SCIURPA ALESSANDRO POD SOLIDARIETA' 0:10:37
26 25 |D'OFFIzI ANDREA POD SOLIDARIETA' 0:10:38
27 26 |MORETTI CARLO LBM SPORT 0:10:39
28 27 |CHIESA MASSIMO POL ROMA XIIl 0:10:41
29 28 |SALVATI LANFRANCO CAT SPORT 0:10:42
30 29 |PAGLIONE CLAUDIO KAPPAM 0:10:44
31 30 |VITALE MARCO AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ 0:10:44
32 2 |GABRIELE ANNALISA AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ 0:10:44
33 31 |DE ANGELIS ADRIANO RCF 0:10:45
34 32 |CLEMENTI CLAUDIO LBM SPORT 0:10:45
35 33 |PICCA MAURIZIO RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 0:10:46
36 34 |PETRUCCI PAOLO LBM SPORT 0:10:57
37 35 |MUSILLI PIETRO ASTRA 0:10:59
38 36 |TRABUCCO ANTONIO RCF 0:11:04
39 37 |CORSI LORENZO GIORGIO 0:11:04
40 38 |SIRAGUSA PIETRO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 0:11:05
41 39 |SANGES STEFANO LBM SPORT 0:11:06
42 40 |BERLINO GIUSEPPE CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA 0:11:06
43 41 |NARDI LONGINO POD ERETUM 0:11:09
44 42 |GRECO GIANLUCA ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI 0:11:13
45 43 |DE VITO DOMENICO ATL POMEZIA 0:11:14
46 44 |VONA VALERIO VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER 0:11:15
47 45 |DI SABBATO DANILO ROMATLETICA 0:11:16
48 3 |VITTORI SIMONA SCAVO 2000 0:11:20
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SIRAGUSA
GUCCIONE
DEL NEGRO
ROSCIOLI
VILLANI
CAIRO
ROSA
FERRARI

DI PAOLO
ROMANELLA
LENTINI
CARLETTI
MELE

DEL GIUDICE
RAGAZzO
LUPIDI
MANZO
DURANTINI
LA FERRARA
STABILE

DI SOMMA
SINCOVICH
VALENTINI
DELLE CAVE
VITTORIOSO
GIULIANI
CAMPAGNA
CAPPELLO
CIANCHI
VEGLIANTE
GULLI
MICARELLI
SCALA
PIRRETTO
CIALONE
NORCIA
TAVAZZA
ZAPPALA'
GIAMPIETRO
UGOLINI
FERRARI
SANZI
VARONE
CECCOTTI
TITTA
ZACCHI
DURANTINI
LA PORTA
PAPI
PROCACCINI
P1ZZz0O
PERCUOCO
GUERRA
IORIO
LORENZINI
MORI

ALBERTO
DARIO
ROBERTO
MAURO
CARLA
SALVATORE
CIRO
PAOLO
MARCO
FABIO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELE
MAURIZIO

AMEDEO GIANCARLO

LUIGI
EUGENIO
CRISTIANO
NUNZIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
ENEA
COLOMBO
BIAGIO
ALBERTO
ALESSIA
MARIO
GIAN PIERO
VITTORIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
FABIO
PIERPAOLO
RAFFAELE
BRUNO
CAROLA
ANDREA
ENRICO
NICOLA
MAURO
VALENTINA
DAVID
ROBERTO
RINALDO
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
ROBERTA
LUCIANO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
TATIANA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATONA DI ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNING EVOLUTION
RCF

POD SOLIDARIETA'
SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

CAT SPORT

SCAVO 2000

MARATONA DI ROMA
LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'
MARATONA DI ROMA
LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

MARATONA DI ROMA
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
LBM SPORT

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
LA SBARRA

RUNNING EVOLUTION
LBM SPORT

ESERCITO COMSUP
LIBERATLETICA

LBM SPORT

SCAVO 2000

SCAVO 2000

RUNNING EVOLUTION
ROMATLETICA

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
POD SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD POMEZIA

POD SOLIDARIETA'

ATL MONTE MARIO

UISP ROMA

ASD PEGASO

POD SOLIDARIETA'

LA SBARRA

POD SOLIDARIETA'

ASD PEGASO

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD SOLIDARIETA'

UISP ROMA

AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
RETI RUNNERS

LAZIO ATLETICA

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
ATL TUSCULUM

LBM SPORT

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS

0:11:25
0:11:27
0:11:28
0:11:28
0:11:33
0:11:34
0:11:37
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:40
0:11:40
0:11:40
0:11:43
0:11:45
0:11:46
0:11:48
0:11:49
0:11:52
0:11:56
0:12:01
0:12:04
0:12:11
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:15
0:12:18
0:12:21
0:12:24
0:12:26
0:12:26
0:12:27
0:12:27
0:12:27
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:47
0:12:48
0:12:50
0:12:52
0:12:53
0:12:53
0:12:55
0:12:55
0:12:57
0:13:00
0:13:14
0:13:20
0:13:23
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:39
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PICCIRILLO
RAPACCIONI
DE FRANCISCIS
GOTTI
MICHELETTI
DE AMICIS
SANTARELLI
DI LAUDO
DE AMICIS
LISO

CENNI
GOLVELLI
PILONI
FALERNO
CAPITANI
STRAPPAVECCIA
MILANETTI
CIPRIANI
ROMAGNOLI
DI BENEDETTO
CIAPPARONI
PANE
LAVALLE
BONDANI
GUILLORIT
DI MARZIO
GENNARELLI
PETRANGELI
BERNABEI
BASSETTO
DE ANGELIS
MENCARELLI
MANELLI
PALLOCCA
MICHELI
SACCA'
SACCA'

DI BENEDETTO
MALATESTA
LAURENTI
BUZZI
CAGGIANO
PACIOTTI
DESSI

SALVATORE
CLAUDIO
LIDIA
LORENZA
ANNA
MAURIZIO
PATRIZIA
ALBERTO
ADAMO
NICOLA
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
ANTONELLA
CARLO
SANDRO
CHIARA
SILVIA FRANCA
MARIO
FULVIO
PAOLA
IVANA
MARIA GRAZIA
ROBERTO
CATHERINE
STEFANO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
BRUNO
FRANCO
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIA
ITALO
LUCIANO
CARMELO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
TIZIANA
MARIA TERESA
LUCIANO
MICHELE
DANIELA
ROMANO

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ROMATLETICA

ASTRA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
ROMATLETICA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO P
POD PRENESTE

POD POMEZIA

LITAL

POD SOLIDARIETA'
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
POD SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI
POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
MARATONA DI ROMA
POD SOLIDARIETA'
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS
MARATONA DI ROMA
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
ATL PEGASO

AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
ASTRA

ATL PEGASO

ATL PEGASO

AMAT VILLA PAMPHILJ
POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'

0:13:41
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:56
0:14:00
0:14.05
0:14:14
0:14:14
0:14:22
0:14:28
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:38
0:15:51
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:35
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0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:17:14
0:17:33
0:17:42
0:17:45
0:18:50
0:20:03




